
Accessories

BL
UE

G
UA

RD
 - 

VA
RI

AB
LE

 A
N

G
LE

 A
SS

EM
BL

Y 

VARIABLE ANGLE ASSEMBLY



2/6

4SKBLGWB
16800020

ISO 4017 M8 X 25

x 2x 3

4KBLGAGGAC4KBLGAGGP

x 3

830021

x 2

830026A

x 2

ISO 7093 Ø8 Ø24

x 2

x 1

830010
16800010

830017 830021

Tools

13 13

VARIABLE ANGLE ASSEMBLY



BLG-240 3/6

830021

LINEAR ASSEMBLY

x 1

VARIABLE ANGLE ASSEMBLY



4/6

ISO 4017 M8 X 25

830026A
ISO 7093 Ø8 Ø24

ISO 4017 M8 X 25

830026A
ISO 7093 Ø8 Ø24

ISO 4017 M8 X 25

830026A
ISO 7093 Ø8 Ø24

830010

830010

830010
830010

VARIABLE ANGLE ASSEMBLY



BLG-240 5/6

830017

830017

830017

830021

830021

830021

VARIABLE ANGLE ASSEMBLY



6/6

830017

830021

VARIABLE ANGLE

20°

70°

TERMINAL ASSEMBLY

x 1

VARIABLE ANGLE ASSEMBLY

14 N


